SAISON 1987/1988
DIVISION 2 Groupe A
22ème journée : Vendredi 11/12/1987 à 20h30
DIJON-TOURS
2-0 (0-0)

Dijon parc des sports (3 154 spectateurs)

Arbitre: MCheron
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Entraîneur: Jean-Claude Dubouil




Entraîneur: Yvon Jublot
Jeault








Pariset


Bouachri







Harel
Kerjean







Jean        (30e)
Lopez








Diecket
Popard








Glassmann
Mansouri







Mostowski
Henriot







Bassot        (69e)
Dubourdeaux        (53e) 





Eydelie
Zgutczynski







Vermeulen        (55e)
Ravail
[image: image1.jpg]


 (52e)






Lorenzo
Zlatanowski [image: image2.jpg]


 (64e)






Manon
Hamon        (53e)






Vargas Rios        (69e),        (90e)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	SOCHAUX 
	39
	65
	8
	57

	 
	
	
	
	2
	MONTCEAU
	30
	33
	22
	11

	22ème JOURNEE
	
	
	3
	LYON 
	29
	44
	27
	17

	 
	
	
	
	4
	NIMES 
	27
	31
	25
	6

	11-déc.
	
	
	
	5
	LOUHANS CUISEAUX 
	26
	23
	18
	5

	 
	
	
	
	6
	ALES
	24
	20
	20
	0

	BASTIA SC
	MONTCEAU
	1
	2
	7
	BASTIA SC
	24
	30
	31
	-1

	CHATELLERAULT
	ORLEANS
	2
	1
	8
	ORLEANS
	21
	25
	26
	-1

	LOUHANS CUISEAUX
	ISTRES
	1
	2
	9
	SETE
	21
	19
	24
	-5

	DIJON
	TOURS
	2
	0
	10
	GUEUGNON
	19
	19
	17
	2

	GUEUGNON
	AJACCIO GFC
	0
	0
	11
	AJACCIO GFC
	19
	14
	21
	-7

	MARTIGUES
	LE PUY
	3
	1
	12
	GRENOBLE
	19
	24
	40
	-16

	NIMES
	LYON
	1
	1
	13
	ISTRES
	18
	26
	34
	-8

	SETE
	GRENOBLE
	1
	1
	14
	DIJON 
	18
	16
	25
	-9

	SOCHAUX
	ALES
	3
	0
	15
	CHATELLERAULT
	18
	12
	29
	-17

	 
	
	
	
	16
	MARTIGUES
	17
	26
	31
	-5

	 
	
	
	
	17
	LE PUY
	14
	20
	33
	-13

	 
	 
	 
	 
	18
	TOURS
	13
	10
	26
	-16
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